
Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
constitlItional amendment election
November 4,2025 Oldham County
Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early Election

Voting Day

Election Day Precincts Reporting 4 of 4 0 0 4

Precincts Complete Oof4 0 0 0

Precincts Partially Reported 4of4 0 0 4

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 4 of 4 4 4 0

Registered Voters - Total 1,348

Ballots Cast-Total 240 6 86 148

Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout-Total 17.80%
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Summary Results Report
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

November 4,2025

STATE PROP 1
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

153

79

232

0

8

240

4of4

Early
Voting

52

33

85

0

1

86

Election

Day

95

46

141

0

7

148

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Oldham County

STATE PROP 2

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

199

35

234

0

6

240

4 of 4

Early
Voting

71

14

85

0

1

86

Election

Day

122

21

143

0

5

148

STATE PROP 3
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

190

42

232

0

8

240

4 of 4

Early
Voting

67

19

86

0

0

86

Election

Day

118

22

140

0

8

148

STATE PROP 4
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

163

70

233

0

7

240

4 of 4

Early
Voting

56

28

84

0

2

86

Election

Day

102

41

143

0

5

148
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Summary Results Report
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION
November 4,2025

STATE PROP 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early Election

Voting Day
For 193 6 69 118

Against 40 0 17 23

Total Votes Cast 233 6 86 141

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 0 0 7

Contest Totals 240 6 86 148

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4

STATE PROP 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early Election

Voting Day
For 169 6 61 102

Against 57 0 19 38

Total Votes Cast 226 6 80 140

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 6 8

Contest Totals 240 6 86 148

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4

STATE PROP 7

Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early Election

Voting Day

For 209 6 73 130

Against 23 0 13 10

Total Votes Cast 232 6 86 140

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 0 0 8

Contest Totals 240 6 86 148

Precincts Reporting 4of4

STATE PROP 8

Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early Election

Voting Day

For 217 6 78 133

Against 17 0 7 10

Total Votes Cast 234 6 85 143

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 0 1 5

Contest Totals 240 6 86 148

Precincts Reporting 4of4

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Oldham County
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Summary Results Report
CONSTITCITIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

November 4,2025

STATE PROP 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early Election

Voting Day
For 186 6 64 116

Against 43 0 19 24

Total Votes Cast 229 6 83 140

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 10 0 2 8

Contest Totals 240 6 86 148

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4

STATE PROP 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early Election

Voting Day

For 215 6 77 132

Against 19 0 8 11

Total Votes Cast 234 6 85 143

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 5 0 1 4

Contest Totals 240 6 86 148

Precincts Reporting 4of4

STATE PROP 11

Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early Election

Voting Day

For 183 5 65 113

Against 52 1 21 30

Total Votes Cast 235 6 86 143

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 4 0 0 4

Contest Totals 240 6 86 148

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4

STATE PROP 12
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early Election

Voting Day

For 194 5 69 120

Against 35 0 16 19

Total Votes Cast 229 5 85 139

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 1 1 9

Contest Totals 240 6 86 148

Precincts Reporting 4of4

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Oldham County
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Summary Results Report
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

November 4,2025

STATE PROP 13
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

190

46

236

0

4

240

4of4

Early
Voting

72

14

86

0

0

86

Election

Day

112

32

144

0

4

148

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Oldham County

STATE PROP 14
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

133

96

229

0

11

240

4of4

Early
Voting

46

38

84

0

2

86

Election

Day

82

57

139

0

9

148

STATE PROP 15

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

220

16

236

1

3

240

4 of 4

Early
Voting

78

7

85

1

0

86

Election

Day

136

9

145

0

3

148

STATE PROP 16

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

226

10

236

0

4

240

4of4

Early
Voting

80

5

85

0

1

86

Election

Day

140

5

145

0

3

148
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Summary Results Report
CONSTITCITIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION
November 4,2025

STATE PROP 17
Vote For 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Oldham County

TOTAL Absentee Early Election

Voting Day
For 202 6 76 120

Against 30 0 10 20

Total Votes Cast 232 6 86 140

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 0 0 8

Contest Totals 240 6 86 148

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4
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